TAP CONNECTORS
Two-Bolt Bronze

For Copper To Copper

TC SERIES
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of conductors.

Retaining rubber washer eliminates loose parts.

Silicon bronze hardware.

Flat back rermiis use as bus tap when used with

longer bolts.

TC 1/0
TC 2/0
TC 4/0
TC 350
TC 500
TC 800

TC 1000

—= Made from high strength bronze castings — assurance
against stress corrosion and season cracking.

Designed for heavy-duty service connections.
The cap swivels to permit quick and easy installation

1/0 STR
2/0 STR
4/0 STR
350 MCM
500 MCM
800 MCM

1000 MCM

250L

150L
2/0 STR
4/0 STR
350 MCM
600 MCM

750 MCM

1/0 STR
2/0 STR
4/0 STR
350 MCM
500 MCM
800 MCM

1000 MCM

6 S0L

6 SOL

6 S0L

4 50L

4 50L

250L

250L

nsi

—INDUSTRIES





