TAP CONNECTORS Two-Bolt Bronze For Copper To Copper TC SERIES



FEATURES

- Made from high strength bronze castings assurance against stress corrosion and season cracking.
- Designed for heavy-duty service connections.
- The cap swivels to permit quick and easy installation of conductors.
- Retaining rubber washer eliminates loose parts.
- Silicon bronze hardware.
- Flat back permits use as bus tap when used with longer bolts.

CAT. NO.	MAIN WIRE RANGE		TAP WIRE RANGE		STD. CTN.
	MAX.	MIN.	MAX.	MIN.	QTY.
TC 1/0	1/0 STR	2 SOL	1/0 STR	6 SOL	10
TC 2/0	2/0 STR	1 SOL	2/0 STR	6 SOL	10
TC 4/0	4/0 STR	2/0 STR	4/0 STR	6 SOL	6
TC 350	350 MCM	4/0 STR	350 MCM	4 SOL	5
TC 500	500 MCM	350 MCM	500 MCM	4 SOL	5
TC 800	800 MCM	600 MCM	800 MCM	2 SOL	3
TC 1000	1000 MCM	750 MCM	1000 MCM	2 SOL	2

